Project Summary: Godwin Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 05/02/18-05/10/18

Project improved 1,467 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 836 L.F. of roadside ditch. Cleaned out 536 L.F. of roadside ditch and 95 L.F. of

channel.

2018-605 / Godwin Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBH / Channel- bushhogged

HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

UTLOC / Utility locates

2018-605 / Godwin Road 2018-605 Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.5

8.0
11.0
50.0
0.5
70.0
70.0

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total
Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.90
$168.54 $74.26 $22.63 $0.00 $106.52 $371.95
$244.97 $103.62 $45.01 $0.00 $158.62 $552.22
$1,167.10  $230.99 $28.32 $0.00 $676.35 $2,102.76
$12.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $18.97
$1,603.86  $408.87 $95.96 $0.00 $948.10  $3,056.79
$1,603.86 $408.87 $95.96 $0.00 $948.10  $3,056.79

During After
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