

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Godwin Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 05/02/18-05/10/18

## Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,467 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 836 L.F. of roadside ditch. Cleaned out 536 L.F. of roadside ditch and 95 L.F. of channel.

2018-605 / Godwin Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CBH / Channel- bushhogged	8.0	\$168.54	\$74.26	\$22.63	\$0.00	\$106.52	\$371.95
HAUL / Hauling	11.0	\$244.97	\$103.62	\$45.01	\$0.00	\$158.62	\$552.22
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	50.0	\$1,167.10	\$230.99	\$28.32	\$0.00	\$676.35	\$2,102.76
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.97
2018-605 / Godwin Road 2018-605 Sub Total	70.0	\$1,603.86	\$408.87	\$95.96	\$0.00	\$948.10	\$3,056.79
Grand Total	70.0	\$1,603.86	\$408.87	\$95.96	\$0.00	\$948.10	\$3,056.79

Before





After







File:C:\project summaries map/Godwin Road\_2019-605